List of equipment lost during the Battle of the Bulge.

Item No.

24-T-318-33
R4-T-320-34

9710000
9710500
9711800
9711000
9712000

9938700

9763900
9781500

9746500

9745500

7404000
71600xx

99158700
9941000
98205800
9949300

9913500

Description
Truck, 2%-ton
Ambulance, %-ton
Truck, %-ton
Trailer, %-ton

Tent, Command Post
Tent, Squad
Panel, Identification Set

Kit, Dental Officer’s

Kit, Dental Private’s

Kit, Medical, Officer’s

Kit, Medical, Non Commissioned Officer’s
Kit, Medical, Private’s

Machine, Imprinting

Chest, Plasma

Splint Set

Can, Galvanized Corrugated
Flashlight

Blanket Set, Small

Blanket Set, Large

Device, Filtering, Blood Transfusion
Spoon, Tea

Gown, Operating

Gogsgles

Can, Water

Pad, Heat

Cot, Canvas, Folding

Litter, Folding

Litter, Straight

Shovel, Entrenching

Splint Parts & Accessories
Brassard, Geneva Convention

Amount
1

1

13

R2

R
10
k9

3

3
14
18
119

10
11
11
16
R5
R0
R4
48
50
83
60
60
100
100
68
120
R16



